S E M I C O N D U C T O R
3-34
Features
• Typically Less Than 2 µVP-P Noise (200.00mV Full
Scale, lCL8068)
• Accuracy Guaranteed to ±1 Count Over Entire ±20,000
Counts (2.0000V Full Scale)
• Guaranteed Zero Reading for 0V Input

the lCL7103 and should be used in all new designs.
Pinouts
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER
TEMP.
RANGE (oC) PACKAGE
PKG.
NO.
 ICL8052CPD 0 to 70 14 Ld PDIP E14.3
 lCL8052CDD 0 to 70 14 Ld CERDIP F14.3
 lCL8052ACPD 0 to 70 14 Ld PDIP E14.3
 ICL8052ACDD 0 to 70 14 Ld CERDIP F14.3
 ICL8068CDD 0 to 70 14 Ld CERDIP F14.3
 ICL8068ACDD 0 to 70 14 Ld CERDIP F14.3
 lCL8068ACJD 0 to 70 14 Ld CERDIP F14.3
 ICL71C03CPl 0 to 70 28 Ld PDIP E28.6
 lCL71C03ACPl 0 to 70 28 Ld PDIP E28.6
ICL8052/ICL8068